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VBET League
2022/23 14th round, Match #107

Friday, 18.11.2022, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 0°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

53 Matsapura Dmytro
2 Butko Bohdan
44 Batahov Arsenii
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
77 Danchenko Oleh
20 Churko Viacheslav
5 Brazhko Volodymyr
7 Antiukh Denys
10 Buletsa Serhii
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
9 Myshnov Dmytro

Substitutes
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
1 Saputin Oleksandr
17 Nahnoinyi Denys
19 Alibekov Akhmed
3 Kysil Yaroslav
91 Alefirenko Danyil
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
6 Hulko Illia
14 Khlan Maksym
47 Vantukh Roman
31 Rusyn Nazarii
38 Smiian Maksym

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
10 Tretiakov Maksym (C)
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Kostyshyn Denys
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii
66 Bondarenko Valerii

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
7 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Avahimian Artur
14 Diachuk Maksym
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
73 Kobzar Bohdan
79 Yermakov Heorhii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii



2 / 2

VBET League, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #107
Friday, 18.11.2022, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 0°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 4 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor 50'

44 Batahov Arsenii 59'

2 Butko Bohdan 62'

70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
47 Vantukh Roman 67'

9 Myshnov Dmytro
31 Rusyn Nazarii 67'

68' 6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

10 Buletsa Serhii 68'

2 Butko Bohdan 70'

7 Antiukh Denys 76'

78' 37 Rybalka Serhii

81' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
30 Kopyna Yurii

81' 17 Kozhushko Oleh
20 Shulianskyi Artem

81' 18 Kostyshyn Denys
7 Kovalets Kyrylo

7 Antiukh Denys
17 Nahnoinyi Denys 81'

10 Buletsa Serhii
91 Alefirenko Danyil 81'

85' 66 Bondarenko Valerii
14 Diachuk Maksym

89' 14 Diachuk Maksym
20 Churko Viacheslav

3 Kysil Yaroslav 90+1'

Legend
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